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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

  STATE/NAME TITLE/ORGANIZATION E-MAIL 

1.   AUSTRALIA (2)   

 1.  Mr. Matthew Kelly* Senior Asset Engineer, Airservices 

Australia 

matthew.kelly@Airservices

Australia.com; 

 

 2.  Mr. Spencer Robinson* Communications Engineering 

Specialist, Airservices Australia 

Spencer.Robinson@Airservi

cesAustralia.com; 

 

2.   CAMBODIA (2)   

 3.  Mr. Chhun Sivorn Director of ANSS Department, State 

Secretariat of Civil Aviation of 

Cambodia 

(SSCA) 

 

ans.ssca@gmail.com; 

 4.  Mr. Heng Mengkong Deputy Chief of Bureau of ANSS 

Department, State Secretariat of 

Civil Aviation of Cambodia 

(SSCA) 

 

 

hengmengkong@gmail.com; 

3.   CHINA (4)    

 5.  Ms. Rui Liu ENGINEER, China/ Aviation Data 

Communication CoRP of ATMB, 

CAAC 

 

liurui@adcc.com.cn; 

 6.  Mr. CUI Kaitao Engineer, The Second Research 

Institute of the Civil Aviation 

Authority of China 

 

cuikaitao@caacsri.com; 

 7.  Ms. Wu Ming Engineer, CAAC Central and 

Southern Regional Administration 

 

13976608958@139.com; 

 8.  Mr. Cai Jiankun Engineer, MSATMB of CAAC 

 

287741275@qq.com; 

4.   HONG KONG CHINA (2)   

 9.  Mr. Arthur Lau Electronics Engineer, Civil Aviation 

Department, Hong Kong China 

 

akhlau@cad.gov.hk; 

 10.  Mr. Benny Wong Electronics Engineer, Civil Aviation 

Department, Hong Kong China 

 

bpkwong@cad.gov.hk; 

5.   FIJI (1)   

 11.  Mr. Peter Young Team Leader Projects, AIRPORTS 

FIJI LIMITED 

 

PeterY@fijiairports.com.fj; 

6.   INDONESIA (3)   

 12.  Mr. Bimantoro  

 

Inspector of Air Navigation, DGCA bimzink@gmail.com; 

 13.  Ms. Dwi Yuliansari Air Navigation Inspector, DGCA 

INDONESIA 

 

dwi.yuliansari@yahoo.com; 
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 14.  Mr. Abdul Aziz* Air Navigation Inspector, Directorate 

of Air Navigation DGCA – 

Indonesia 

 

azizsabdul@gmail.com; 

7.   JAPAN (2)   

 15.  Mr. Yuji Takioka Chief, Japan Civil Aviation Bureau 

 

takioka-y46i6@mlit.go.jp; 

 16.  Mr. Fumio Tagawa Senior Engineer, Japan Radio Air 

Navigation Systems Association 

(JRANSA) 

 

tagawa-f213@jransa.or.jp; 

8.   MALAYSIA (2)  

 17.  Harinathan a/l Lachmanan* Air Traffic Controller 

 

harinathan@caam.gov.my; 

 18.  Muhairi Setiawan Bin Zainal * Assistant Aircraft Inspector 

 

muhairi@caam.gov.my; 

9.   PHILIPPINES (1)  

 19.  Mr. Norrick Tana Baes  

 

Division Chief III, Quality 

Management Department, Air 

Navigation Service CAA Philippines 

 

norrick_baes@caap.gov.ph; 

10.   REPUBLIC of KOREA (2)  

 20.  Ms. Hyangjin Son Assistant Director, Republic of 

Korea, Busan Regional Office 

Aviation 

 

hjhj777@korea.kr; 

 21.  Mr. Kyungwon LEE Assistant Director, Republic of 

Korea, Busan Regional Office 

Aviation 

 

junag333@korea.kr; 

11.   SINGAPORE (2)   

 22.  Mr. Keng Boon Chew Head (Communications), Civil 

Aviation Authority of Singapore 

(CAAS) 

 

chew_keng_boon@caas.gov

.sg; 

 23.  Mr. Wee Jui Chua Senior Chief (Operations 

Technology), Civil Aviation 

Authority of Singapore (CAAS) 

 

joe_chua@caas.gov.sg; 

12.   THAILAND (14)   

 24.  Mr. Chainan Chaisompong Air Traffic Engineering Manager, 

Aeronuatical Radio of Thailand Co, 

Ltd. 

 

chainan.ch@aerothai.co.th; 

 25.  Mr. Wanniwat Klinngam* Executive Systems Engineer 

(Business), Aeronautical Radio of 

Thailand (AEROTHAI), Bangkok, 

Thailand 

   

wanniwat.kl@aerothai.co.th; 

 26.  Ms. Kamonpan Phasipol System Engineer, Aeronuatical 

Radio of Thailand Co, Ltd. 

 

kamonpan.ph@aerothai.co.t

h; 
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 27.  Mr. Mana Ladthawanidphan Air Traffic System Engineering 

Manager, Aeronuatical Radio of 

Thailand Co, Ltd. 

 

mana.la@aerothai.co.th; 

 28.  Ms. Gategunya Santisiripat Air Traffic Systems Engineer, 

AEROTHAI, Aeronautical Radio of 

Thailand Ltd. 

 

gategunya04@gmail.com; 

 29.  Mr. Narupon Montree Air traffic system engineering, 

AEROTHAI, Aeronautical Radio of 

Thailand Ltd. 

 

narupon.mo@aerothai.co.th; 

 30.  Mr. Nathat Sangsuwan Mid level Inspection and Operation 

Officer, Office of The National 

Broadcasting and 

Telecommunications Commission 

 

nathat.s@nbtc.go.th; 

 31.  Mr. Chavalit Ithiapa Air Navigation Services Standards 

Senior Officer, The Civil Aviation 

Authority of Thailand 

 

chavalit.i@caat.or.th; 

 32.  Mr. Phichpawis Plengsiriwat CNS Officer, The Civil Aviation 

Authority of Thailand 

 

phichpawis.p@caat.or.th; 

 33.  Mr. Nattaporn Pornsawat CNS Officer, The Civil Aviation 

Authority of Thailand (CAAT) 

 

nattaporn.p@caat.or.th; 

 34.  Mr. Somsarid Kricharoen Engineer, the Office of the NBTC 

 

somsarid.k@nbtc.go.th; 

 35.  Mr. Supanath Juthacharoenwong Senior Engineering Officer, The 

Office of the NBTC 

 

supanath.j@nbtc.go.th; 

 36.  Mr. Isanun Chulajaruwong Mid Level Engineering Officer, 

National Broadcasting and 

Telecommunication Commission 

(NBTC) 

 

isanun.c@nbtc.go.th; 

 37.  Mr. Wanawat Chaichana Executive Officer, Systems 

Engineer, Radio Communications 

System Service Department 

 

wanawat.ch@aerothai.co.th; 

13.   UNITED STATES (1)   

 38.  Mr. Shayne A Campbell Senior Air Traffic Representative 

Asia Pacific  

Federal Aviation Administration 

 

shayne.a.campbell@faa.gov; 

14.   VIETNAM (4)   

 39.  Mr.  Nguyen Viet Cuong CNS Leader, CNS Department 

 

cuongnv_bkt@vatm.vn; 

 40.  Mr.  Le Cong Quan Chief of Technical Division, 

Southern Region Air Traffic Service 

Company 
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 41.  Mr.  Doan Duy Huy Leader of Noi Bai CNS Group, 

Northern Region Air Traffic Service 

Company 

 

 

 42.  Mr.  Phan Hong Quang Leader of Communication Group, 

Middle Region Air Traffic Service 

Company 

 

 

15.   IATA (1)   

 43.  Mr. Diego Albert Regional Assistant Director 

Operations, Safety and Security, 

International Air Transport 

Association (IATA) 

 

albertd@iata.org; 

16.   ICAO (5)   

 44.  Mr. Luo Yi Regional Officer CNS 

Asia and Pacific Office 

International Civil Aviation 

Organization 

 

yluo@icao.int;   

 45.  Ms. Soniya Nibhani Regional Officer ANS 

Implementation (CNS) 

Asia and Pacific Office 

International Civil Aviation 

Organization 

 

snibhani@icao.int;  

 46.  Mr. Robert Witzen* Supporting the Secretariat, main 

developer of Frequency Finder 

 

robertwitzen@videotron.ca; 

r.witzen@videotron.ca;  

 

 47.  Ms. Zhong Wenhan, Nancy Regional Officer CNS 

Asia and Pacific Office 

International Civil Aviation 

Organization 

 

wzhong@icao.int;  

  

 48.  Ms. Varapan Meefuengsart Programme Assistant, CNS/MET 

Asia and Pacific Office 

International Civil Aviation 

Organization 

 

vmeefuengsart@icao.int;  

* Virtual Attendance 
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